2-Color Display
High-Precision Digital Pressure Switch
The settings of the master sensor can be copied to the slave sensors.
P Reduced setting efforts   P Reduced chance of set-value input error
Settings can be Settings can be copiedcopied to up to to up to 1010 slave sensors at once.slave sensors at once.Settings can be copied to up to 10 slave sensors at once.
33-step setting-step setting3-step setting
PushPushPush
Finish setting

1/1000 1/100
Features 1
How to Order
2-Color Display High-Precision
Digital Pressure Switch
Series ZSE30A(F)/ISE30A
®
For vacuum/
compound pressure
ISE30AFor positive
pressure 01 N M
ZSE30A 01 N M
Rated pressure range
ISE30A –0.1 to 1 MPa
Output
NPN open collector 1 output
PNP open collector 1 output
NPN open collector 2 outputs
PNP open collector 2 outputs
NPN open collector 1 output + Analog voltage output
NPN open collector 1 output + Analog current output
PNP open collector 1 output + Analog voltage output
PNP open collector 1 output + Analog current output
N
P
A
B
C∗
D∗
E∗
F∗
Rated pressure range
ZSE30A
ZSE30AF
0 to –101 kPa
–100 to 100 kPa
Option 1
Without lead wire